
shenandoah speedway

Round 5

7/3/2010

Race: 1

QUAD OPEN AMATEUR-1

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 47 YAM Richard Williams Elkton, VA 1 25

2 88 YAM Thomas Fitzgerald Reva, VA 2 22

3 31 HON Chris Fry Edinburg, VA 3 20

4 26 HON Michael Kalman Harrisonburg, VA 4 18

5 37 KTM Christopher Shifflett Elkton, VA 5 16

6 182 SUZ Josh Clatterbuck Brightwood, VA 6 15

7 121 HON Adam Bolin Harrisonburg, VA 7 14

Race: 2

QUAD OPEN AMATEUR-2

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 8 YAM Keith Helsley Edinburg, VA 1 25

2 2 YAM Nathan Eppard Elkton, VA 2 22

3 81 SUZ Sam Frazier Standardsville, VA 3 20

4 1 YAM Ryan Mccoy Stanley, VA 4 18

5 73 SUZ Chris Casidy Mcgaheysville, VA 5 16

6 45 YAM Adam William 6 15

7 122 SUZ Kendall Bolin Bridgewater, VA 7 14

8 826 HON Travis Hensley Elkton, VA 8 13

Race: 3

25+ AMATEUR

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 805 SUZ Anthony Jewell Stanley, VA 1 25

2 411 HON Ryan Woodrock Unionville, VA 2 22

30+ AMATEUR

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 4 HON John Hall Unionville, VA 1 25



2 226 KAW Jason Turner Shenandoah, VA 2 22

3 88 KTM Brad Sears Fishersville, VA 3 20

35+

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 11 v HON Frank Turner Stanley, VA 1 25

2 212 YAM Robert Haliburton Harrisonburg, VA 2 22

3 361 KAW Keith Payne Dayton, VA 3 20

DNS 905 HON Shane Turner Verona, VA DNS

45+

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 161 YAM Eugene Christopher Luray, VA 1 25

2 118 YAM O.d. Royals Staunton, VA 2 22

3 115 YAM Jay Ramsey Stuarts Draft, VA 3 20

4 61 HON David Fishel Spotsylvania, VA 4 18

Race: 4

85CC 9-11 Years

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 84 KTM Andrew Green Spotsylanvia, VA 1 25

2 602 KAW Taner Triggs 2 22

3 199 SUZ Eric Tinker Spotsylvania, VA 3 20

4 81 KAW Bailey Turner Elkton, VA 4 18

5 3d KTM Dakota Thomas Stanley, VA 5 16

85CC 12-15 Years

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 212 KAW Chase Click Verona, VA 1 25

2 18 KAW Jake Noser Luray, VA 2 22

3 23 SUZ Andrew Turner Harrisonburg, VA 3 20

4 62 KAW Evan Knowles Shenandoah, VA 4 18

5 11 HON Daniel Royals Staunton, VA 5 16

DNS 311 YAM Jacob Painter Luray, VA DNS

Race: 5

SPORT QUAD 13-15



Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 3 YAM Jesse Gardner Strasburg, VA 1 25

2 8 YAM Jonathon Morris Elkton, VA 2 22

3 724 HON Justin Miller Lebanon Church, VA 3 20

4 9 YAM Brad Brown Radiant, VA 4 18

5 18 YAM Josh Demastus Broadway, VA 5 16

6 107 YAM Jacob Brown Haywood, VA 6 15

7 1 HON Tyler Staton Troy, VA 7 14

Race: 6

SPORT QUAD 16+

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 7 HON Chris Fry Edinburg, VA 1 25

2 57 PRC David Turner Elkton, VA 2 22

3 28 HON Charlie Good Jeffersonton, VA 3 20

4 1 YAM Michael Turner Elkton, VA 4 18

Race: 7

65CC 7-9 Years

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 602 KAW Taner Triggs 1 25

2 24 KAW Blade Benson Grottoes, VA 2 22

DNS 460 KAW Logan Click Verona, VA DNS

65CC 10-11 Years

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 199 KTM Ethan Donour Ruckersville, VA 1 25

2 314 KAW Tanner Pettit Stanley, VA 2 22

3 59 KAW Justin C. Cardin Elkton, VA 3 20

4 99 KAW William Mayle Stanley, VA 4 18

Race: 8

SCHOOLBOY 14-16

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 32 HON Isaac Harper Mt Crawford, VA 1 25

2 161 YAM Travis Christopher Luray, VA 2 22



3 457 HON Isaac Judy Luray, VA 3 20

4 39 KAW Aleks Flory Timberville, VA 4 18

5 7j KAW Jacob Jenkins Stanley, VA 5 16

Race: 9

QUAD OPEN A

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 48 HON Steve Miller Lebanon Church, VA 1 25

2 111 HON Gary Shifflett Orange, VA 2 22

3 37 YAM Jamie Kearnes Fredericksburg, VA 3 20

4 46 HON Cliff Taylor Frederick, VA 4 18

5 0 YAM Andrew Griffith Luray, VA 5 16

Race: 10

50cc open 4-8 Years

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 71 COB Deacon Kozel Harrisonburg, VA 1 25

2 218 COB Jamarcus Davis Elkton, VA 2 22

3 4 KTM Tanner Huffman Dayton, VA 3 20

4 119 KTM John Vanhuss Harrisonburg, VA 4 18

5 7 KTM Jeremiah Haliburton Harrisonburg, VA 5 16

6 808 COB Tyler Dean Elkton, VA 6 15

7 113 KTM Jeremiah Vanhuss Harrisonburg, VA 7 14

8 159 HON Tanner Bing Buzby Broadway, VA 8 13

Race: 11

70-90CC YOUTH 7-12 ATV

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 268 PLS Austin Arbogast Stuarts Draft, VA 1 25

2 2 Unk Joshua Truslow Afton, VA 2 22

3 589 YAM Kelsey Turner Stanley, VA 3 20

4 111 Unk Cody Griffith Luray, VA 4 18

5 21 Unk Kody Lundblad 5 16

6 7 Unk Lewis C. Dawson Shenandoah, VA DNF 15

Race: 12



250 A

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 52 HON Chris Strawderman New Market, VA 1 25

DNS 494 SUZ Clay Smith Kents Store, VA DNS

250 B

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 32 HON Isaac Harper Mt Crawford, VA 1 25

2 838 SUZ Cole Moore 2 22

3 586 YAM Holden Anderson Dayton, VA 3 20

Race: 13

90-150 SUPERMINI 12-15 ATV

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 724 COB Justin Miller Lebanon Church, VA 1 25

2 111 Unk Cody Griffith Luray, VA 2 22

Race: 14

50CC 4-6 Years

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 71 COB Deacon Kozel Harrisonburg, VA 1 25

2 7 KTM Jeremiah Haliburton Harrisonburg, VA 2 22

3 15 KTM Jacob Jarrell Madison, VA 3 20

4 803 HON Ryan Davis Waynesboro, VA 4 18

5 711 YAM Jude Kozel Harrisonburg, VA 5 16

6 309 KTM Savon Davis Elkton, VA 6 15

7 5 YAM Isaac Frye Elkton, VA 7 14

8 55 HON Dirk Stewart Waynesboro, VA 8 13

9 808 COB Tyler Dean Elkton, VA 9 12

50CC 7-8 Years

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 218 COB Jamarcus Davis Elkton, VA 1 25

2 4 KTM Tanner Huffman Dayton, VA 2 22

3 7x KTM Dylan Jarrell Madison, VA 3 20

4 119 KTM John Vanhuss Harrisonburg, VA 4 18



5 113 KTM Jeremiah Vanhuss Harrisonburg, VA 5 16

6 159 HON Tanner Bing Buzby Broadway, VA 6 15

Race: 15

SCHOOLBOY 12-16

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 43 HON Nick Secrist Mt Crawford, VA 1 25

2 92 SUZ Ryan Morris Mount Solon, VA 2 22

3 2 HON Robbie Dean Shenandoah, VA 3 20

4 848 HON Jordan Sours Luray, VA 4 18

5 32 HON Colten Reed Stanley, VA 5 16

DNS 808 KAW Jesse Pulliam Elkton, VA DNS

DNS 218 HON Nick Bruce Alexandria, VA DNS

Race: 16

GIRLS 9-15 Years

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 85 Unk Ashlynn Green Spotsylvania, VA 1 25

WOMEN 12+

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 81 Unk Whitney Lam Elkton, VA 1 25

2 391 KAW Meghan Sipes Broadway, VA 2 22

DNS 17 KAW Amy Jenkins Sperryville, VA DNS

DNS 14 HON Rachel May Stanley, VA DNS

125-150CC PLAYBIKE

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 724 KAW Logan Pence Elkton, VA 1 25

2 11 YAM Andrew Miller Shenandoah, VA 2 22

3 314 YAM Aaron Smith 3 20

Race: 17

250 C

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 243 HON Austin Hall Unionville, VA 1 25

2 161 YAM Travis Christopher Luray, VA 2 22



3 457 HON Isaac Judy Luray, VA 3 20

4 282 HON Bo Courtney Stanley, VA 4 18

5 11 HON Philip Smith Mt Solon, VA 5 16

6 617 KTM Cody Ruffner Stanley, VA 6 15

7 39 KAW Aleks Flory Timberville, VA 7 14

8 25 SUZ Joseph Cave Stanley, VA 8 13

9 613 HON Joey Wenk Washington, VA 9 12

10 7 HON Bradley Deavers Broadway, VA 10 11

11 88 SUZ Dillion Shifflet Shenandoah, VA 11 10

12 60 l KAW Aaron Breeden Stanley, VA 12 9

13 484 SUZ Dustin Lewis Deerfield, VA 13 8

14 404 KAW Tyler Atkins Broadway, VA 14 7

15 12h SUZ Erik Kibler Stanley, VA 15 6

16 15 SUZ Shawn Moubray Elkton, VA 16 5

DNS 3 YAM Aaron Newcomb Churchville, VA DNS

DNS 7j KAW Jacob Jenkins Stanley, VA DNS

Race: 18

50-70CC JR 4-8 ATV

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 1 Unk Seth Smith Luray, VA 1 25

2 4 HON Dirk Stewart Waynesboro, VA 2 22

3 21 Unk Brandon Dawson Shenandoah, VA 3 20

DNS 7 Unk Lewis C. Dawson Shenandoah, VA DNS

Race: 19

65CC 7-11 Years

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 199 KTM Ethan Donour Ruckersville, VA 1 25

2 59 KAW Justin C. Cardin Elkton, VA 2 22

3 314 KAW Tanner Pettit Stanley, VA 3 20

4 24 KAW Blade Benson Grottoes, VA 4 18

5 99 KAW William Mayle Stanley, VA 5 16

6 427 KAW Bailey Turner Elkton, VA 6 15



7 7 KAW Luke Gerler Stanley, VA 7 14

Race: 20

70-110CC PLAYBIKE

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 4 HON Austin Morris Elkton, VA 1 25

2 602 KAW Taner Triggs 2 22

3 2 HON Robbie Dean Shenandoah, VA 3 20

4 177 YAM Andrew Miller Shenandoah, VA 4 18

5 12 HON Jordan Samuels Luray, VA 5 16

6 x YAM Jason Anderson Port Republic, VA 6 15

7 7 YAM Brad Brown Radiant, VA 7 14

8 128 HON Willy Edwards 8 13

9 27 YAM Wayne Pettry Fishersville, VA 9 12

10 218 HON Jacob Eppard Mcgageysville, VA 10 11

11 3 YAM Trenton Morris Elkton, VA DNF 10

Race: 21

50CC OIL INJECTED 4-8 Years

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 71 COB Deacon Kozel Harrisonburg, VA 1 25

2 5 YAM Isaac Frye Elkton, VA 2 22

3 711 YAM Jude Kozel Harrisonburg, VA 3 20

4 309 KTM Savon Davis Elkton, VA DNF 18

Race: 22

85CC 9-13 Years

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 84 KTM Andrew Green Spotsylanvia, VA 1 25

2 212 KAW Chase Click Verona, VA 2 22

3 62 KAW Evan Knowles Shenandoah, VA 3 20

4 8 SUZ Collin Tilson Amissville, VA 4 18

5 107 YAM Jacob Brown Haywood, VA 5 16

6 18 HON Gregory Carrico Jr. Culpeper, VA 6 15

DNS 11 HON Daniel Royals Staunton, VA DNS



Race: 23

OPEN C

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 196 YAM Tony Barrix Jr. Bridgewater, VA 1 25

2 617 KTM Cody Ruffner Stanley, VA 2 22

3 25 SUZ Joseph Cave Stanley, VA 3 20

4 5 Unk Dakota Hensley 4 18

5 88 KTM Brad Sears Fishersville, VA 5 16

6 7 HON Bradley Deavers Broadway, VA 6 15

7 484 SUZ Dustin Lewis Deerfield, VA 7 14

8 404 KAW Tyler Atkins Broadway, VA 8 13

9 721 HON Chad Sipes 9 12

Race: 24

OPEN B

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 32 HON Isaac Harper Mt Crawford, VA 1 25

2 441 SUZ Ryan Monger Elkton, VA 2 22

3 805 SUZ Anthony Jewell Stanley, VA 3 20

4 838 SUZ Cole Moore 4 18

Race: 25

QUAD 30+

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 46 HON Cliff Taylor Frederick, VA 1 25

2 37 YAM Jamie Kearnes Fredericksburg, VA 2 22

3 111 HON Gary Shifflett Orange, VA 3 20

4 826 HON Travis Hensley Elkton, VA 4 18

Race: 26

SUPERMINI 12-16

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 7 HON Dalton Jobe Nhuadesville, VA 1 25

2 18 KAW Jake Noser Luray, VA 2 22

3 5 HON Austin Morris Elkton, VA 3 20



4 848 HON Jordan Sours Luray, VA 4 18

5 43 HON Nick Secrist Mt Crawford, VA 5 16

6 212 KAW Chase Click Verona, VA 6 15

7 32 HON Colten Reed Stanley, VA 7 14

8 2 HON Robbie Dean Shenandoah, VA 8 13

9 311 YAM Jacob Painter Luray, VA 9 12

DNS 218 HON Nick Bruce Alexandria, VA DNS

DNS 314 KAW Tanner Pettit Stanley, VA DNS


